
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$2,992.50Old Hickory BuildingsAccessory BuildingP19-005252187 Patty LN

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$2,992.50

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Residental

$64,475.00Metzler Construction LLCAddition ResidentialP19-00556922 Watermolen AV

Addition-Residental Total: $64,475.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$8,000.00Sustman, BernardAlteration CommercialP19-005381235 Waube LN

$96,000.00Smet ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-005402901 Ramada WY Unit 101

$5,000.00Riverside Custom Homes LLCAlteration CommercialP19-005552180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

$77,026.00Beeler Construction IncAlteration CommercialP19-005632405 S Oneida ST Unit 500

$14,950.00MJI Building ServicesAlteration CommercialP19-00589940 Hansen RD Unit B

$10,629.89Basement Repair SpecialistsFoundationP19-005902741 S Broadway

Commercial Alteration Total: $211,605.89

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$562.50Packerland Electric LLCElectrical CommercialP19-005292404 S Oneida ST

$2,970.00Sustman, BernardElectrical CommercialP19-00539825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

$12,000.00Nickel Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-005402901 Ramada WY Unit 101

$0.00Electrical CommercialP19-005471250 Glory RD

$1,000.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-005552180 S Ridge RD Unit 101
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$11,750.00Van Ert ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-005632405 S Oneida ST Unit 500

$35,000.00Boucher ElectricElectrical CommercialP19-005862750 Ramada WY

$4,065.00J & M ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-00589940 Hansen RD Unit B

Commercial Electrical Total: $67,347.50

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$6,900.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-005402901 Ramada WY Unit 101

$500.00JT SchmidtAlteration CommercialP19-005552180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

$1,200.00Plumbing ResidentialP19-005761485 Bruce LN

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$8,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$9,900.00J J HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-005402901 Ramada WY Unit 101

$500.00Kramer Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-005552180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

$4,000.00Seasonal Comfort HVACHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-005572401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$3,200.00Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-005792372 S Oneida ST

$8,985.00Quality MechanicalAlteration CommercialP19-00589940 Hansen RD Unit B

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$26,585.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$26,000.00DeckP19-005621590 Port ST

$13,400.00Creative DecksDeckP19-005661269 Morris AV

Deck Total: $39,400.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$2,500.00Terry & Lynn ChalleDrivewayP19-005851333 Bruce LN

$7,700.00MP Concrete LLCDrivewayP19-005881185 Canterbury RD

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$10,200.00

Erosioin Control
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

$0.00Early StartP19-005801247 Contract DR

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$2,400.00Custom FenceFenceP19-005232434 Balsam WY

$6,250.51Custom FenceFenceP19-005331601 Sherwood DR

$3,300.00Martin PonceFenceP19-005531274 Canterbury RD

$9,000.00Martin PonceFenceP19-005541275 April LN

$5,874.00Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing LLCFenceP19-005601377 Eminence ST

Fence Total: $26,824.51

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$0.00Brian ThurlowEarly StartP19-005801247 Contract DR

New Const-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$240,000.00Vans ConstructionNew Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

New Const-Residental Total: $240,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$12,000.00Black HaakNew Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

New HVAC Residental Total: $12,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$10,000.00Complete PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN
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New Plumbing Residental Total: $10,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-005381235 Waube LN

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-005402901 Ramada WY Unit 101

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-005552180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-005632405 S Oneida ST Unit 500

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-00589940 Hansen RD Unit B

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Vans ConstructionNew Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-005273022 Autumn Leaves CI

$0.00Addition ResidentialP19-00556922 Watermolen AV

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$5,000.00Andersen Basement Repair IncFoundationP19-00522484 Collette AV

$43,300.00Grant Thompson ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-005273022 Autumn Leaves CI

$17,000.00Louies General ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-005582093 S Ridge RD

$22,870.00Gary J Basten Const IncAlteration ResidentialP19-005872824 Timber LN

Residental Alteration Total: $88,170.00

Residental Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$1,800.00ZwiersAlteration ResidentialP19-005273022 Autumn Leaves CI

$600.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00550912 La Croix AV

$3,000.00VOS ElectricAddition ResidentialP19-00556922 Watermolen AV

$1,000.00Metzler Electric IncAlteration ResidentialP19-005582093 S Ridge RD

$0.00Zepnick ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-00582986 Mancel LN

$1,100.00AEI ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-005842120 S Oneida ST

Residental Electrical Total: $7,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$2,900.00Griesbach PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-005273022 Autumn Leaves CI

$1,400.00Jerry's Household Plumbing LLCAddition ResidentialP19-00556922 Watermolen AV

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$4,300.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$1,125.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingAddition ResidentialP19-00556922 Watermolen AV

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$1,125.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$8,000.00Quantum ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

Residental Service Spot Total: $8,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$12,000.00Swinkles Trucking & ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

Sewer Total: $12,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$25,000.00Elevate97Sign TemporaryP19-005241025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

$25,000.00Elevate97Sign TemporaryP19-005241025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

$0.00Elevate97Sign TemporaryP19-005241025 Lombardi Av Unit 120
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$50,000.00Elevate97Sign TemporaryP19-005241025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

$4,600.00Quick SignsSign PermanentP19-005302301 Holmgren WY Unit B

$0.00Rico LLCSign TemporaryP19-005352763 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$5,000.00Build & Grounds LLCSign PermanentP19-005812621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Sign Permit Total: $109,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Site Plan Review

$0.00Sign TemporaryP19-005352763 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Site Plan Review Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-005263544 White Dove LN

State Seal Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$1,500.00Joski Sewer ServicesStorm Sewer LateralP19-005462940 Lumber LN

$0.00Early StartP19-005801247 Contract DR

Stormwater Management Total: $1,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00Chante DemoustesTentP19-005702401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$0.00TentP19-005711963 Holmgren WY

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $952,225.40
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Old Hickory BuildingsP19-00525 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362187 Patty LN

Building Total: $40.00

Accessory Building Total: $40.00

Addition Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00556 $30.00Addition Residential Occupancy-Residental922 Watermolen AV

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Metzler Construction LLCP19-00556 $220.00Addition Residential Addition-Residental922 Watermolen AV

Building Total: $220.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00556 $45.00Addition Residential Residental Electrical922 Watermolen AV

Electrical Total: $45.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP19-00556 $40.00Addition Residential Residental Replacement HVAC922 Watermolen AV
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H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Jerry's Household Plumbing LLCP19-00556 $40.00Addition Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel922 Watermolen AV

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Addition Residential Total: $375.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00538 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1235 Waube LN

P19-00540 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2901 Ramada WY Unit 101

P19-00555 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

P19-00563 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2405 S Oneida ST Unit 500

P19-00589 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial940 Hansen RD Unit B

$375.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Van Ert ElectricP19-00563 $47.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2405 S Oneida ST Unit 500

$47.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Sustman, BernardP19-00538 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1235 Waube LN

Smet ConstructionP19-00540 $252.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2901 Ramada WY Unit 101

Riverside Custom Homes LLCP19-00555 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

Beeler Construction IncP19-00563 $308.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2405 S Oneida ST Unit 500
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MJI Building ServicesP19-00589 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration940 Hansen RD Unit B

Building Total: $860.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Nickel Electric IncP19-00540 $126.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2901 Ramada WY Unit 101

VOS ElectricP19-00555 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

J & M ElectricP19-00589 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical940 Hansen RD Unit B

Electrical Total: $216.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

J J HeatingP19-00540 $126.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2901 Ramada WY Unit 101

Kramer Heating & CoolingP19-00555 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

Quality MechanicalP19-00589 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC940 Hansen RD Unit B

H.V.A.C. Total: $206.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Beno PlumbingP19-00540 $126.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2901 Ramada WY Unit 101

JT SchmidtP19-00555 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2180 S Ridge RD Unit 101

Plumbing Total: $166.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $1,870.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00527 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental3022 Autumn Leaves CI

$30.00

Building

Page 3 of 9



ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Grant Thompson ConstructionP19-00527 $157.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration3022 Autumn Leaves CI

Louies General ConstructionP19-00558 $100.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2093 S Ridge RD

Gary J Basten Const IncP19-00587 $115.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2824 Timber LN

Building Total: $372.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

ZwiersP19-00527 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical3022 Autumn Leaves CI

Metzler Electric IncP19-00558 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2093 S Ridge RD

Electrical Total: $90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Griesbach PlumbingP19-00527 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel3022 Autumn Leaves CI

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Alteration Residential Total: $532.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00562 $75.00Deck Deck1590 Port ST

Creative DecksP19-00566 $75.00Deck Deck1269 Morris AV

Building Total: $150.00

Deck Total: $150.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Terry & Lynn ChalleP19-00585 $80.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1333 Bruce LN
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MP Concrete LLCP19-00588 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1185 Canterbury RD

Building Total: $120.00

Driveway Total: $120.00

Early Start

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Brian ThurlowP19-00580 $100.00Early Start New Const-Commercial1247 Contract DR

P19-00580 $125.00Early Start Erosioin Control1247 Contract DR

P19-00580 $125.00Early Start Stormwater Management1247 Contract DR

Building Total: $350.00

Early Start Total: $350.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00529 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2404 S Oneida ST

Sustman, BernardP19-00539 $40.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

P19-00547 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1250 Glory RD

Boucher ElectricP19-00586 $140.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2750 Ramada WY

Electrical Total: $270.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $270.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

The Stiegler Co IncP19-00550 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical912 La Croix AV

Zepnick ElectricP19-00582 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical986 Mancel LN

AEI ElectricP19-00584 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2120 S Oneida ST
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Electrical Total: $135.00

Electrical Residential Total: $135.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Custom FenceP19-00523 $40.00Fence Fence2434 Balsam WY

Custom FenceP19-00533 $40.00Fence Fence1601 Sherwood DR

Martin PonceP19-00553 $40.00Fence Fence1274 Canterbury RD

Martin PonceP19-00554 $40.00Fence Fence1275 April LN

Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing
LLC

P19-00560 $40.00Fence Fence1377 Eminence ST

Building Total: $200.00

Fence Total: $200.00

Foundation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Andersen Basement Repair IncP19-00522 $40.00Foundation Residental Alteration484 Collette AV

Basement Repair SpecialistsP19-00590 $60.00Foundation Commercial Alteration2741 S Broadway

Building Total: $100.00

Foundation Total: $100.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Seasonal Comfort HVACP19-00557 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncP19-00579 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2372 S Oneida ST

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00
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HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $80.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Vans ConstructionP19-00526 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental3544 White Dove LN

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P19-00526 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal3544 White Dove LN

building Total: $35.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Vans ConstructionP19-00526 $323.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental3544 White Dove LN

P19-00526 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can3544 White Dove LN

P19-00526 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin3544 White Dove LN

P19-00526 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control3544 White Dove LN

P19-00526 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee3544 White Dove LN

Building Total: $1,511.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Quantum ElectricP19-00526 $65.00New Construction Residential Residental Service Spot3544 White Dove LN

Electrical Total: $65.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Black HaakP19-00526 $65.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental3544 White Dove LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $65.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Complete PlumbingP19-00526 $65.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental3544 White Dove LN

Swinkles Trucking & ExcavatingP19-00526 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer3544 White Dove LN

Plumbing Total: $155.00

New Construction Residential Total: $1,861.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

P19-00576 $30.00Plumbing Residential Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1485 Bruce LN

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Quick SignsP19-00530 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2301 Holmgren WY Unit B

Build & Grounds LLCP19-00581 $51.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Building Total: $91.00

Sign Permanent Total: $91.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Elevate97P19-00524 $60.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

Elevate97P19-00524 $60.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

Elevate97P19-00524 $660.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

Elevate97P19-00524 $35.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120
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Rico LLCP19-00535 $60.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2763 S Oneida ST Unit 104

P19-00535 $30.00Sign Temporary Site Plan Review2763 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Building Total: $905.00

Sign Temporary Total: $905.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Joski Sewer ServicesP19-00546 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2940 Lumber LN

Building Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Chante DemoustesP19-00570 $100.00Tent Tent Permit2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P19-00571 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1963 Holmgren WY

Building Total: $200.00

Tent Total: $200.00

Report Total $7,339.00
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